
To the students  

Please Note the Next Step:

Get ready to get the Industrial Training on your own technology

#CERTIFICATIONS:          

1.  TOP 3 WILL GET MERIT CERTIFICATION FROM TECHVANTO IN

ASSOCIATION WITH IITS.

2.  TOP 10 WILL GET MERIT CERTIFICATION FROM TECHVANTO PVT. LTD.

3.  ALL PARTICIPANTS GET CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPATION.

TOP 10 STUDENTS FREE TRAINING COURSES**   

TOP 20 STUDENTS 50% OFF ON TRAINING COURSES**  

 TOP 100 STUDENTS 30% OFF ON TRAINING COURSES**   

    NEXT 100 STUDENTS 15% OFF ON TRAINING COURSES**     

                    #PRICING ON COURSES: 

TOP 10 STUDENTS GET MORE THAN 5 OPPORTUNITIES** 

TOP 100 STUDENTS GET SINGLE OPPORTUNITY**

ALL PARTICIPANT GET PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE***

                          #PLACEMENT ASSISTANCE:

For more details connect us online www.techvanto.com 
*** T&C applied
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Rank Candidate Username Marks or Points Percentage
1 Khushboo Sharma khushboo.sharma0547@gmail.com 54 Out of 60 90
2 Manikantha Panigrahi manikanthapanigrahi@gmail.com 51Out of 60 85
3 Abhishek Kumar Singh 9556569898abhi@gmail.com 50 Out of 60 83.33
4 Pratima Lakshmi pratimalakshmij@gmail.com 47.5 Out of 60 79.17
5 T Abhishek abhishekgoud.thamatam@gmail.com 47.5 Out of 60 79.17
6 Kanha Upadhyay mr.kanhaupadhyay@gmail.com 47.5 Out of 60 79.17
7 Shivam Kaushik shivamkaushik59@gmail.com 47.5 Out of 60 79.17
8 Rahul Pratap rps.rahulpratapsingh@gmail.com 46.75 Out of 60 77.92
9 T Abhishek abhishekgoud.thamatam@gmail.com 45 Out of 60 75
10 Dharani Y dharaniy.be21@uceou.edu 43.75 Out of 60 72.92
11 Kartike Sood soodkartike@gmail.com 43.75 Out of 60 72.92
12 Hitesh Singh maheshsudha56@gmail.com 43.75 Out of 60 72.92
13 Kallepali Sai Rahul Varma sairahulvarmakallepalli@gmail.com 43.75 Out of 60 72.92
14 Nitish Kumar nitishcpr25@gmail.com 42.5 Out of 60 70.83
15 Janagama Bhavana bjanagama123@gmail.com 41.25 Out of 60 68.75
16 Mukul Dev iammukuldev@gmail.com 41.25 Out of 60 68.75
17 Boora Sai saivamshi.boora34@gmail.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
18 Srajan Garg 17egjcs161@gitjaipur.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
19 Gulshan Raj gulshanraj73999@gmail.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
20 Prabhat Kumar prabhat0549@gmail.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
21 Khushbu Kumari pkngpp13@gmail.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
22 Utkarsh Bansal bansal19utkarsh@gmail.com 40 Out of 60 66.67
23 Bhoopendra Joshi joshi.bhasu0000@gmail.com 39.75 Out of 60 66.25
24 K Harishwar harishwarreddy98@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
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25 Janagama Bhavana bjanagama123@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
26 Nitish Kumar nitishsinghlpu25@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
27 Parveen Kumar mohankumar8756@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
28 Ritu Bharti princessritu2226@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
29 Navya Singam navyasingam@gmail.com 38.75 Out of 60 64.58
30 T.D.V.Sivasai T.D.V.Sivasai dv.sivasai@gmail.com 38.25 Out of 60 63.75
31 Chindam Vaishnavi venkatesh.chindam18@gmail.com 38 Out of 60 63.33
32 Soni Sinha sonigwp1@gmail.com 38 Out of 60 63.33
33 Siyaram CHANDRAWANSHI siyaramchandrawanshi@gmail.com 37.75 Out of 60 62.92
34 Aditya Pathak adityapathak63635@gmail.com 37.75 Out of 60 62.92
35 M V sudhanshum.be20@uceou.edu 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
36 K Pavan pavank.be20@uceou.edu 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
27 Vakarnati Smitha vsmitha0104@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
38 Tanav Aggarwal tanav.aggarwal8@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
39 Akhil Akhil dakhil655@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
40 Shivam Garg gargshivam482@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
41 Kunal Jalan jalankunal0@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
42 Sanket Goyal sanket123goyal@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
43 Abhilash Mathur mathur.abhilash09@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
44 Neha Kumari nehakumarimog2001@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
45 Vandana Bharti vandana8274@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
46 Neeraj Kumar neerajkumar04051998@gmail.com 37.5 Out of 60 62.5
47 Nandani Tambi tambinandani99@gmail.com 37.25 Out of 60 62.08
48 Aman Agarwal amanagarwal202@gmail.com 37 Out of 60 61.67
49 Varsha Kumari varshakumari25503@gmail.com 36.5 Out of 60 60.83
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50 Sawi Sharma sawi.sharma310@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
51 Vakarnati Smitha vsmitha0104@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
52 Shahbaz Ahmed shahbazrm7@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
53 Arun Kumar Singh arunsinghsnd@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
54 Prince Kumar prince.ec.ngpp13@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
55 Simarn Kumari sk6835036@gmail.com 36.25 Out of 60 60.42
56 Nikhil Kumar nikhil.twister579@gmail.com 35.75 Out of 60 59.58
57 Anju Bhamu anjubhamu625@gmail.com 35.25 Out of 60 58.75
58 Gandikota Jyothika praphulla1872@gmail.com 35.25 Out of 60 58.75
59 Pintu Kumar pk14009432@gmail.com 35.25 Out of 60 58.75
60 Sandela Sairohit sairohitsandela111@gmail.com 35 Out of 60 58.33
61 Kallepali Sai Rahul Varma sairahulvarmakallepalli@gmail.com 35 Out of 60 58.33
62 Nikhil Todwal nikhiltodwal@gmail.com 35 Out of 60 58.33
63 Lavanya Chugh lavanyachugh04@gmail.com 34.75 Out of 60 57.92
64 Manish Bajagai manishbajagai2@gmail.com 34.75 Out of 60 57.92
65 Abhinav Chandel avichand94@gmail.com 34.25 Out of 60 57.08
66 Praful Karwande prafulkarwande@gmail.com 34 Out of 60 56.67
67 Jabi Ali jabiali19@gmail.com 34 Out of 60 56.67
68 Mukul Porwal mukulporwal@gmail.com 34 Out of 60 56.67
69 Sreeja P sreejapagadimari@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
70 Rahul Bhardwaj raahulbhardwaj@rediffmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
71 Anurag Gupta aklg826@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
72 Vivek Parihar vivekparihar111@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
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73 Princy Srivastav srivastavprincy11@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
74 Shipra Gupta shipraguptamg@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
75 Vaishali Khandelwal vaishali.kh2310@gmail.com 33.75 Out of 60 56.25
76 Saurabh Sharma saurabhsharma192000@gmail.com 33 Out of 60 55
77 Abhay Raj gabhayraj1@gmail.com 33 Out of 60 55
78 Gautam Kumar gautampatwa50@gmail.com 32.75 Out of 60 54.58
79 Gaurav Kumar grvkm.135@gmail.com 32.5 Out of 60 54.17
80 Jashanpreet Singh singhjashan905@gmail.com 32.5 Out of 60 54.17
81 Adduri Poojitha adduripoojitha@gmail.com 32.5 Out of 60 54.17
82 Ruthvik Panjala ruthvik1710@gmail.com 32.5 Out of 60 54.17
83 Prajjwal Arora aroraprajjwal@gmail.com 32.5 Out of 60 54.17
84 Ramdyal Singh ramdyal477@gmail.com 32 Out of 60 53.33
85 Yash Mathur greatyash7@gmail.com 31.5 Out of 60 52.5
86 Prakash Singh 123pksingh786@gmail.com 31.25 Out of 60 52.08
87 Ashwani Verma vermaashwani17112000@gmail.com 31.25 Out of 60 52.08
90 Akshar Kumar aksharcashyap@gmail.com 31.25 Out of 60 52.08
91 Krishna Agastya krisagas2908@gmail.com 31.25 Out of 60 52.08
92 Nilam Kumari nilamku12jan2001@gmail.com 31.25 Out of 60 52.08
93 Gaurav Singh gauarvkutlehria8@gmail.com 30.5 Out of 60 50.83
94 Akula Sai mohana.goldy@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
95 Rohan Tyagi rohantyagi763@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
96 Sai Nikhil sainikhil80559866@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
97 Jasmine Kaur Jasminekaur562000@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
98 Bibhakar Jha bibhakarjha2014@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
99 Dinesh Thakur dineshthakur07474@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
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100 Lakshita Saini lakshitasaini2001@gmail.com 30 Out of 60 50
101 Anchit Kaur kauranchit1234@gmail.com 29 Out of 60 48.33
102 Rishabh Chugh rishabhchugh687@gmail.com 29 Out of 60 48.33
103 Ojaswini Sharma sharmaojaswini7@gmail.com 29 Out of 60 48.33
104 Praveen Patel pbp112212@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
105 Bandi Harshitha Harshithabandi01@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
106 A.S.B.Agasthya . agasthya010501@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
107 Khushbu Kumari khushbuaaurangabad1@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
108 Akshat Sharma viewakshat@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
109 Vedant Shitale vedantshitale9075@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
110 Satyam Tripathi tripathisatyam798@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
111 Srikanth Regonda sri.regonda121@gmail.com 28.75 Out of 60 47.92
112 Saurabh Jha saurabh1998jha@gmail.com 28.5 Out of 60 47.5
113 Uma Shankar umashankarjha1066@gmail.com 28.25 Out of 60 47.08
114 Bikramjit Singh ghumanbikramjit0@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
115 Dasari Jayashree jayashree.dasari2000@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
116 Sohanlal Choudhary choudharysohanlal1999@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
117 Palepu Manideep palepumanideep18@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
118 Deepti Bansal bansaldipti0@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
119 Ayush Khandelwal ayushkhandelwal2709@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
120 Rahul Singh Tabishrajput282@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
121 Megha Kakkar meghakakkar9058@gmail.com 27.5 Out of 60 45.83
122 Anshul Kudal kudalanshul23@gmail.com 27 Out of 60 45
123 Manish Sharma manishsharma00014@gmail.com 26.75 Out of 60 44.58
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124 Prateek Srivastava srivastavsagar717@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
125 Ritu Bharti ritubharti02@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
126 Nishant Kumar NK484969@GMAIL.COM 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
127 Monu Monu monusharma9560@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
128 Chintalapudi Amulya amulyareddy438@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
129 Sumit Rai 1609510057@coet.in 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
130 Naveen Khandelwal naveenkhandelwal1998@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
131 Shivam Sharma seenu2502@gmail.com 26.25 Out of 60 43.75
132 Vansh Rathore vanshinformation@gmail.com 26 Out of 60 43.33
133 Sumit Vishnoi sumitvishnoi99@gmail.com 26 Out of 60 43.33
134 Asha Kumari kumari13898@gmail.com 25.5 Out of 60 42.5
135 Satyam Agarwal agarwalsatyam027@gmail.com 25.5 Out of 60 42.5
136 Kalpana Kumari 12kalpanakumari@gmail.com 25.5 Out of 60 42.5
137 Jyoti Kumari jyotikishorpura@gmail.com 25.25 Out of 60 42.08
138 Ambati Tejashvi teju.cazy@gmail.com 25.25 Out of 60 42.08
139 Kondi Uday udaykirankondi99@gmail.com 25 Out of 60 41.67
140 Sai Nikhil sainikhil80559866@gmail.com 25 Out of 60 41.67
141 Ayush Rai ayushrai7666@gmail.com 25 Out of 60 41.67
142 Manthan Manthan manthanbhatia367@gmail.com 25 Out of 60 41.67
143 Mahesh Singh ms562738@gmail.com 25 Out of 60 41.67
144 Mukesh Belwal 1609510034@coet.in 25 Out of 60 41.67
145 SANGA SPURTI RAVIKUMAR spurtisanga@gmail.com 24.25 Out of 60 40.42
146 Sakshi Modi sakshimodi1977@gmail.com 24.25 Out of 60 40.42
147 Avinash Avi avinashavi0125@gmail.com 24 Out of 60 40
148 Sajid Mushtaq sajidkup123@gmail.com 24 Out of 60 40
149 Sangam Malavika malavikasangam@gmail.com 23.75 Out of 60 39.58
150 E Ajay reddyajaykumar1999@gmail.com 23.75 Out of 60 39.58
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151 Madhuri Sampathiraju madhurisampathiraju@gmail.com 23.75 Out of 60 39.58
152 Md Arif arifthehappy@gmail.com 23.25 Out of 60 38.75
153 Gurneet Singh gurneetsinghsethi35@gmail.com 22.75 Out of 60 37.92
154 Apoorva Badaya erapoorvabadaya@gmail.com 22.75 Out of 60 37.92
155 Keshav Garg keshavgarg1010@gmail.com 22.5 Out of 60 37.5
156 Avinash Avi avinashavi0125@gmail.com 22.5 Out of 60 37.5
157 K Lakshmi klakshmideepthi@gmail.com 22.5 Out of 60 37.5
158 Rahul Kumar rahul13199kumar@gmail.com 22.5 Out of 60 37.5
159 Kashish Gupta kashishagrawal2000@gmail.com 22.5 Out of 60 37.5
160 Muddasani Divya muddasanidivyasri2000@gmail.com 21.5 Out of 60 35.83
161 J.Sree Sai sairishikajookanti@gmail.com 21.5 Out of 60 35.83
162 Praveen Patel pbp112212@gmail.com 21.25 Out of 60 35.42
163 Ashmitha Bandi bandiashmitha215@gmail.com 21.25 Out of 60 35.42
164 Narendra Singh narendrasingh1998kushwaha@gmail.com21.25 Out of 60 35.42
165 Navdeep Kaur mehrakaurnavdeep876@gmail.com 21.25 Out of 60 35.42
166 Gautam Sharma gautams42224@gmail.com 21.25 Out of 60 35.42
167 Jyothsna Gautam jyothsnacjr436@gmail.com 21 Out of 60 35
168 Pradeep Kumar pradeepmar.7533@gmail.com 20.25 Out of 60 33.75
169 Divya Singh ddivyassingh2000@gmail.com 20 Out of 60 33.33
170 Vikasdeep Virdi vikasvirdi47@gmail.com 20 Out of 60 33.33
171 Anusha Aligeti anushaaligeti@gmail.com 19.75 Out of 60 32.92
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172 Husna Naairah husna.naairah@gmail.com 19.75 Out of 60 32.92
173 Namesh Dwivedi nameshdwivedi5@gmail.com 19.25 Out of 60 32.08
174 Maganti Pranav prudhvi1406@gmail.com 19 Out of 60 31.67
175 Surya Teja sriramulasurya.teja98@gmail.com 19 Out of 60 31.67
176 Sumit Chetal sumitchetal@gmail.com 18.75 Out of 60 31.25
177 Satvik Raj gameman777.rp@gmail.com 18.75 Out of 60 31.25
178 Rohit Kumar rkrrko4@gmail.com 18.75 Out of 60 31.25
179 Megha Mehta meghamehta842@gmail.com 18.5 Out of 60 30.83
180 Shubham Jain shubhamjain.2107@gmail.com 18.5 Out of 60 30.83
181 Vanshita Singh vanshitasingh9785@gmail.com 18.5 Out of 60 30.83
182 Pratik Kumar 3152001kumawatpratik@gmail.com 18 Out of 60 30
183 Preksha Joshi prekshajoshi57@gmail.com 16.25 Out of 60 27.08
184 Jinesh Todawat jinesh4444todawat@gmail.com 15.5 Out of 60 25.83
185 Himanshu Kumar himanshugarg2018@gmail.com 15 Out of 60 25
186 Sarthak Kapoor sarthak.si26@gmaiil.com 14.75 Out of 60 24.58
187 Yuvraj Verma yuviverma241@gmail.com 14 Out of 60 23.33
188 Ratnesh Mahajan ratneshmahajan74@gmail.com 14 Out of 60 23.33
189 Pulkit Kulshreshtha iampulkit1999@gmail.com 13.25 Out of 60 22.08
190 Navdeep Singh ns964209@gmail.com 12.75 Out of 60 21.25
191 Deepak Deepak jecdeepaktanwar@gmail.com 12.5 Out of 60 20.83
192 Tarun Tiwari tarun90052@gmail.com 12.5 Out of 60 20.83
193 Shubham Agarwal agarwalshubu99@gmail.com 12.5 Out of 60 20.83
194 Gopi Veera gvpavani456@gmail.com 12.25 Out of 60 20.42
195 Gulbaddin Hikmatyar gulbaddinh@gmail.com 11.25 Out of 60 18.75
196 Rohit Vishwakarma rohitvish1299@gmail.com 10.75 Out of 60 17.92


